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1-N41-PC1-30-80-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-217@0

-Ant1-77.466-80.480- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-80-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-217@

0-Ant1-77.601-80.800- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-80-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-217@

0-Ant1-77.371-80.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-80-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-217

@0-Ant1-77.206-80.640- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-216@

0-Ant1-77.154-80.480- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-21

6@0-Ant1-77.105-80.320- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-216

@0-Ant1-77.109-80.320- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-216

@0-Ant1-76.985-80.480- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 166 of 240 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-216

@0-Ant1-77.233-80.480- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-217@0

-Ant1-77.459-80.800- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-217@

0-Ant1-77.417-81.120- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-217@

0-Ant1-77.331-80.480- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-80-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-217

@0-Ant1-77.356-80.480- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@

0-Ant1-85.565-89.100- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.803-88.920- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.536-88.740- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.565-88.920- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.537-88.740- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-

Ant1-87.268-90.540- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@

0-Ant1-87.436-90.720- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@

0-Ant1-87.211-90.720- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245

@0-Ant1-87.29-90.720- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@

0-Ant1-85.656-89.100- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-24

0@0-Ant1-85.335-88.920- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.465-88.920- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.533-88.920- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.537-88.920- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0

-Ant1-87.255-90.720- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@

0-Ant1-87.391-90.720- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@

0-Ant1-87.387-90.720- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245

@0-Ant1-87.365-90.720- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-240@

0-Ant1-85.556-89.280- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.708-88.920- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.848-88.920- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.612-88.920- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-240

@0-Ant1-85.758-88.920- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-245@0-

Ant1-87.523-90.540- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-245@

0-Ant1-87.449-90.720- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-245@

0-Ant1-87.223-90.720- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-90-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-245

@0-Ant1-87.496-90.720- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270@

0-Ant1-96.163-99.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-27

0@0-Ant1-96.359-99.600- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.463-99.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.024-100.000- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-27

0@0-Ant1-96.359-99.800- 00-PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@

0-Ant1-97.299-100.800- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.279-100.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.074-101.000- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.527-100.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.104-99.800- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-2

70@0-Ant1-96.468-99.600- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.359-99.400- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.075-99.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-27

0@0-Ant1-96.34-100.000- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@

0-Ant1-97.259-100.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.417-101.000- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.135-101.000- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-M-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.432-101.000- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.233-99.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-2

70@0-Ant1-96.469-99.800- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.236-99.800- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer_Full-270

@0-Ant1-96.233-100.000- -PASS 

  

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_Full-27

0@0-Ant1-96.461-99.400- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@

0-Ant1-97.523-100.800- -PASS 
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1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.492-101.200- -PASS 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.092-100.600- -PASS 

 

 

1-N41-PC1-30-100-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_Full-273

@0-Ant1-97.179-100.800- -PASS 
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Band Edge for SA 

Test Graphs 

  

1-N41--30-20-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-20-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-20-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@

50-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-20-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-50@

0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-20-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@50-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-51@0-An

t1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-30-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@

77-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-30-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-75@

0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-30-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@77-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-78@0-An

t1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-40-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-40-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-100

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-40-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-40-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-40-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@

105-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-40-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-100

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-40-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@105

-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-40-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-106@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-50-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-50-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-128

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-50-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-50-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-133@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-50-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@

132-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-50-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-128

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-50-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@132

-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-50-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-133@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-60-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-60-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-162

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-60-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-60-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-162@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-60-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@

161-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-60-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-162

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-60-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@161

-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-60-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-162@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-70-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-70-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-180

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-70-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-70-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-189@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-70-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@

188-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-70-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-180

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-70-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-1@188

-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-70-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-189@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 
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1-N41--30-80-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-

Ant1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-80-L-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-216

@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph 

  

1-N41--30-80-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-Ant

1-PASS-see graph 

1-N41--30-80-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-217@0-A

nt1-PASS-see graph 


